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SPARE PARTS FOR BLAST CHILLER FREEZER T5

*

RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS

Quantity
to order
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18a
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Code nr.

19165589/0
19177070/0
18562564/0
19635358/0
19301258/0
19863052/0
19200006/0
19470956/0
18562565/0
26107227/0
19270072/0
19864900/0
81502140/0
26107238/0
81562155/1
26105003/0
38780509/0
33580149/0
33580099/0
33580099/0
33575140/0
19410213/0
33580176/0
33580225/0
33580177/0
33580166/2
33580167/0
33580172/0
33580168/0
33489584/0
19550623/0
33065114/0
33580179/0
19620103/0
33340038/0
33340047/0
33580231/0
81565456/0
81566734/0
81566732/0
19060311/0
19060310/0
26107202/0

Description

COMPR. ASPERA T2178GK R404A
CONDENSER FOR

CONDENSER FAN MOTOR WITH GRID
LIQUID RECEIVER

DRIER

HOT GAS ELETTRONIC VALVE
R404A THERMOSTATIC VALVE WHITOUT ORIFICE
ORIFICE FOR R404A T
EVAPORATOR FAN

GRID FOR EVAPORATOR FAN
EVAPORATOR

COMPRESSOR CHARGE VALVE
STAINLESS STEEL FOOT ASSEMBLY
BACK GRID

DOOR ASSY

WATER COLLECTING PAN

WATER DISCHARGE TUBE

NEEDLE SENSOR 90°

ROOM TEMPERATURE SENSOR AND
EVAPORATOR DEFROSTING SENSOR
FRAME HEATER

MAGNETIC DOOR MICROSWITCH
PROTECTION CAP FOR PRINTER
PRINTER PM100A

KIT PAPER FOR PRINTER (10 pieces)
MICRO RELAYS CARD

EXPANSION PC BOARD
CONNECTION FLAT PC BOARD
PUSHBOTTOM PC BOARD
PUSHBOTTON MEMBRANE

MAX PRESSURE CONTROL
TRANSFORMER FOR PRINTER

FLAT FOR PRINTER

COMPRESSOR START RELAY

FUSE 2,5A

FUSE 2A

NET FILTER

TOP HINGE LEFT-RIGHT

LOWER HINGE LEFT

LOWER HINGE RIGHT

GASKET FOR HINGE

BUSHING FOR HINGE

DOOR GASKET
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SPARE PARTS FOR BLAST CHILLER FREEZER T14D

*

RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS

Quantity
to order
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8-9
10
10A
11
12
12A
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
2
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44

Code nr.

19166062/0
33575139/0
19177071/0
18562566/0
19550300/0
19635359/0
19301252/0
19863053/0
19200006/0
19470957/0
19270073/0
18562565/0
26107227/0
81502140/0
81562157/1
26105003/0
33580149/0
33580099/0
33580099/0
33730702/0
19560195/0
33576408/0
19620103/0
33575141/0
19410213/0
26107203/0
33580167/0
33580168/0
33489584/0
33580166/2
26107239/0
19550623/0
33580225/0
33580177/0
33580179/0
33580176/0
81565456/0
81566734/0
81566732/0
19060311/0
19060310/0
33065114/0
33340038/0
33340047/0
33580231/0

Description

DORIN COMPRESSOR TYPE H300CS/CAS R404A
CRANCKASE HEATER

CONDENSER

FAN CONDENSER WITH GRID

FAN PRESSOSTAT

LIQUID RECEIVER

DRIER

HOT GAS ELETTRONIC VALVE
R404A THERMOSTATIC VALVE WHITOUT ORIFICE
ORIFICE FOR TXV- R404A
EVAPORATOR

EVAPORATOR FAN

GRID FOR EVAPORATOR FAN
STAINLESS STEEL FOOT ASSEMBLY
DOOR ASSY

WATER COLLECTING PAN

NEEDLE SENSOR 90°

ROOM TEMPERATURE SENSOR
EVAPORATOR DEFROSTING SENSOR
CONTACTOR

KRIWAN

MAGNETOTHERMIC SWITCH
COMPRESSOR START RELAY
FRAME HEATER

MAGNETIC DOOR MICROSWITCH
DOOR GASKET

EXPANSION PC BOARD
PUSH-BUTTON CARD

MEMBRANE OF PUSH-BUTTON
MICRO RELAYS PC BOARD

BACK GRID

MAX PRESSURE SWITCH

PRINTER PM100A

KIT PAPER FOR PRINTER MODEL PM100A(10 pieces)
FLAT CABLE FOR PRINTER
PROTECTION CAP FOR PRINTER
TOP HINGE LEFT -RIGHT

LOWER HINGE LEFT

LOWER HINGE RIGHT

PLASTIC WASHER FOR HINGE
BUSHING FOR HINGE
TRANSFORMER FOR PRINTER
FUSE 2,5A

FUSE 2A

NET FILTER
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““ Delfield SPARE PARTS FOR BLAST CHILLER FREEZER T20-R-C+ DELFIELD

*

RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS

Quantity
to order

v

0 N O O &~ W NN =

W W NN MDD MDD MNDMND NN NN DN =+ = a4 a4 o O
- O © O N O O & WN - O © O N O o WM =+ O

Code nr.

33580166/2
33580167/0
33065114/0
33580231/0
33340038/0
33340047/0
33730734/0
19863053/0
33580168/0
33489584/0
33580225/0
33580176/0
33580132/0
33580177/0
33580179/0
33575142/0
33580149/0
33580099/0
33580099/0
19270102/0
18562565/0
26107227/0
19200006/0
19470963/0
81566958/0
19352033/0
26110064/0
26110066/0
26110065/0
19120420/0
19360103/0

Description

MICRO RELAYS PC BOARD
EXPANSION PC BOARD
TRANSFORMER FOR PRINTER

NET FILTER

FUSE 2,5A

FUSE 2A

CONTACTOR

HOT GAS ELETTRONIC VALVE AND LIQUID VALVE
PUSH-BUTTON CARD

MEMBRANE OF PUSH-BUTTON
PRINTER PM100A

PROTECTION CAP FOR PRINTER
MAGNETIC DOOR MICROSWITCH
KIT PAPER FOR PRINTER MODEL PM100A(10 pieces)
FLAT CABLE FOR PRINTER

DOOR FRAME HEATER

NEEDLE SENSOR 90°

ROOM TEMPERATURE SENSOR
EVAPORATOR DEFROSTING SENSOR
EVAPORATOR

EVAPORATOR FAN

GRID FOR EVAPORATOR FAN

R404A THERMOSTATIC VALVE WHITOUT ORIFICE
ORIFICE FOR TXV- R404A
STAINLESS STEEL FOOT ASSEMBLY
DOOR GASKET

SAFETY INDOOR HANDLE

HANDLE THIKNESS

HANDLE FLANGE

DOOR HINGE KIT

OUTSIDE HANDLE
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RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS

Quantity
to order
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Code nr.

33580166/2
33580167/0
33065114/0
33580231/0
33340038/0
33340047/0
33575058/0
33575057/0
19863053/0
33580168/0
33489584/0
33580225/0
33580176/0
33580132/0
33580177/0
33580179/0
33575134/0
33580149/0
33580099/0
33580099/0
19270103/0
18562569/0
26107236/0
19200002/0
19470963/0
81565620/0
19352043/0
26110064/0
19140418/0

Description

MICRO RELAYS PC BOARD

EXPANSION PC BOARD

TRANSFORMER FOR PRINTER

NET FILTER

FUSE 2,5A

FUSE 2A

RELAYS

RALAYS BASE

HOT GAS ELETTRONIC VALVE AND LIQUID VALVE
PUSH-BUTTON CARD

MEMBRANE OF PUSH-BUTTON

PRINTER PM100A

PROTECTION CAP FOR PRINTER

MAGNETIC DOOR MICROSWITCH

KIT PAPER FOR PRINTER MODEL PM100A(10 pieces)
FLAT CABLE FOR PRINTER

DOOR FRAME HEATER

NEEDLE SENSOR 90°

ROOM TEMPERATURE SENSOR

EVAPORATOR DEFROSTING SENSOR
EVAPORATOR

EVAPORATOR FAN

GRID FOR EVAPORATOR FAN

R404A THERMOSTATIC VALVE WHITOUT ORIFICE
ORIFICE FOR TXV- R404A

STAINLESS STEEL FOOT ASSEMBLY

DOOR GASKET

SAFETY INDOOR HANDLE

DOOR HINGE KIT
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SPARE PARTS FOR BLAST CHILLER FREEZER T40

*

RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS

Quantity Nr.
to order
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20A
21
22
23
24
25
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27
28
29
30
30A
31
32
32A
33
34
35
36
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Code nr.

33580166/2
33580167/0
33065114/0
33580231/0
33340038/0
33340047/0
33730734/0
19863054/0
33580168/0
33489584/0
33580225/0
33580176/0
33580132/0
33580177/0
33580179/0
33575144/0
33580149/0
33580099/0
33580099/0
19040412/0
19040413/0
18562569/0
26107236/0
19870850/0
19870864/0
19352044/0
19352045/0
19360098/0
19356503/0
26117759/0
19353092/0
19353093/0
81565406/0
33575058/0
33575057/0
33575145/0
19797034/0
19864012/0
26106020/0

Description

MICRO RELAYS PC BOARD
EXPANSION PC BOARD
TRANSFORMER FOR PRINTER

NET FILTER

FUSE 2,5A

FUSE 2A

CONTACTOR

HOT GAS ELETTRONIC VALVE AND LIQUID VALVE
PUSH-BUTTON CARD

MEMBRANE OF PUSH-BUTTON
PRINTER PM100A

PROTECTION CAP FOR PRINTER
MAGNETIC DOOR MICROSWITCH
KIT PAPER FOR PRINTER MODEL PM100A(10 pieces)
FLAT CABLE FOR PRINTER

DOOR FRAME HEATER

NEEDLE SENSOR 90°

ROOM TEMPERATURE SENSOR
EVAPORATOR DEFROSTING SENSOR
RIGHT EVAPORATOR

LEFT EVAPORATOR

EVAPORATOR FAN

GRID FOR EVAPORATOR FAN

R404A THERMOSTATIC VALVE WHITOUT ORIFICE
ORIFICE FOR TXV- R404A

DOOR GASKET

BOTTOM DOOR GASKET

SAFETY INDOOR HANDLE

CLOSE DOOR

COVER CLOSE DOOR

DOOR HINGE KIT

BLACK COVER FOR HINGE

OUTSIDE HANDLE

RELAYS

RALAYS BASE

PAN REISTANCE

PAN SAFETY THERMOSTAT
COMPENSATION VALVE
COMPENSATION VALVE PROTECTION
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